
Year: 2024
Make: Toyota
Model: Sequoia 4WD (Natl)
VIN: 7SVAAABA4RX045482

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 10-Speed A/T
Exterior:
Interior:

SAFETY

· Right Side Camera
· Left Side Camera
· Front Camera
· Back-Up Camera
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· Curtain 1st, 2nd And 3rd Row
Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags
· Tire Pressure Monitor System
(TPMS) Tire Specific Low Tire
Pressure Warning
· Driver Monitoring-Alert
· Collision Mitigation-Front
· Aerial View Camera System
· Rear Cross-Traffic Braking (RCTB)
· Pre-Collision System (PCS)
· Blind Spot Monitor w/Lane Change
Assist Blind Spot
· Intelligent Clearance Sonar (ICS)
w/Drive-Start Control (DSC) Front
And Rear Parking Sensors
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
· Side Impact Beams
· Lane Change Assist (LCA)/Lane
Tracing Assist (LTA)

INTERIOR

· Air Filtration
· 1 12V DC Power Outlet
· Immobilizer
· Perimeter Alarm
· 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
· Manual Anti-Whiplash Adjustable
Front Head Restraints and Manual
Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
· Digital/Analog Appearance
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Driver Information Center
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
· Instrument Panel Bin, Interior
Concealed Storage, Driver /
Passenger And Rear Door Bins
· Tracker System
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination, Driver And Passenger
Auxiliary Mirror

· Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror
· Leatherette Door Trim Insert
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Driver Foot Rest
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts,
Auxiliary Rear Heater, Headliner/Pillar
Ducts and Console Ducts
· Full-Speed Range Dynamic Radar
Cruise Control (DRCC)
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls
· Valet Function
· Rear Cupholder
· Front Cupholder
· Passenger Seat
· Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

· 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

· Headlights-Automatic Highbeams
· LED Brakelights
· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· Front License Plate Bracket
· Lip Spoiler
· Splash Guards
· Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
· Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
· Power Rear Window w/Wiper and
Defroster
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/2 Tow
Hooks
· Full-Size Spare Tire Stored
Underbody w/Crankdown
· Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

· Nickel Metal Hydride (nimh) Traction
Battery 1.87 kWh Capacity
· Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes
w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear
Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake
· Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs
· Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs
· Auto Locking Hubs
· 22.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering
· Trailer Wiring Harness
· Class IV Towing Equipment -inc:
Hitch, Brake Controller and Trailer
Sway Control
· Hybrid Electric Motor
· Part And Full-Time Four-Wheel Drive
· Electronic Transfer Case
· 3.31 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

19
HIGHWAY MPG

22
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $64,275.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
Original Shipping Charge $1,945
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $66,220.00
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